

CITY OF MARGATE

TABULATION OF BIDS FOR BID NO. 2015-013

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	CAYCO		SOLO	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	SITE WORK	1	LS	\$10,250.00	\$10,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	TREE INSTALLATION: Glossy privet (<i>Ligustrum lucidum</i>)	120	EA	\$159.00	\$19,080.00	\$275.00	\$33,000.00
3	TREE INSTALLATION: Dahoon holly (<i>Ilex cassine</i>)	65	EA	\$191.00	\$12,415.00	\$225.00	\$14,625.00
4	TREE INSTALLATION: Queen's crape-myrtle (<i>Lagerstroemia speciosa</i>)	3	EA	\$185.00	\$555.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
5	TREE INSTALLATION: Horseflesh Mahogany (<i>Lysiloma sabicu</i>)	2	EA	\$185.00	\$370.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
6	TREE INSTALLATION: Live oak (<i>Quercus virginiana</i>)	2	EA	\$191.00	\$382.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
7	SHRUB INSTALLATION: Podocarpus (<i>Podocarpus macrophyllus</i>)	180	EA	\$21.00	\$3,780.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00
8	TREE REMOVAL	1	LS	\$1,245.00	\$1,245.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
9	WATERING	1	LS	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	GRASS RESTORATION	1	LS	\$1,065.00	\$1,065.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
11	CONTINGENCY	1	AL	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT WITH CONTINGENCY

\$53,192.00

\$71,275.00